
Food and beverages available for purchase.
Feel free to bring your own lawn chairs.

No coolers, carry-ins or pets allowed.

20232023
CONCERTSCONCERTS
IN THE TENTIN THE TENT

MAY
Sat. May 27 Bacchus Lotus 6-9pm
Sun. May 28 Whiskey Ditch 6-9pm

JUNE
Fri. June 2 ALL IN 5-9pm
Sat. June 3 Dr. Bombay 5-9pm
Wed. June 7 The Jimmys  6-9pm
 with Cathy Grier 
Fri. June 9 The Third Wheels 5-9pm
Sat. June 10 The Del Ray’s 5-9pm
Wed. June 14 Time Machine Band 6-9pm
Wed. June 21 Suzie & The Detonators 6-9pm
Wed. June 28 The String Benders with 5:30-9pm
 opener Zenshin Daiko 
Fri. June 30 The Cougars Band 6-9pm

JULY
Sat. July 1 Big Mouth & The  5-9pm  
 Power Tool Horns 
Sun. July 2 Glas Hamr 5-9pm
Mon. July 3 Peninsula Symphonic Band 6-9pm
Wed. July 5 The Ides of March with 6-9pm
 opener Cathy Grier
Wed. July 12 Unity The Band 6-9pm
Fri. July 14 The Rotation 5-9pm
Sat. July 15 Stephen Cooper  5-9pm
 & The Nobody Famous
Wed. July 19 Carbon Road 6-9pm
Wed. July 26 Conscious Pilot 6-9pm
Fri. July 28 Kate Voss & The Hot Sauce 5-9pm
Sat. July 29 FBI & The Untouchable 6-9pm
 Horns 

AUGUST
Wed. Aug 2 Swingin’ Door Big Band 6-9pm
Wed. Aug 9 STEEM  6-9pm
Wed. Aug 16 Dorothy Scott  6-9pm
 & The Peace Keepers 
Wed. Aug 23 Copper Box 6-9pm
Wed. Aug 30 The Rhythm Kings 5-9pm

SEPTEMBER
Fri. Sept 1 Big Mouth  5-9pm
 & The Power Tool Horns 
Sat. Sept 2 Dirty Deuce 5-9pm
Sun. Sept 3 Superfly 5-9pm
Wed. Sept 6 Murphy & Lewis Band 6-9pm
Wed. Sept 13 Dr. Bombay 6-9pm
Wed. Sept 27 Road Trip 6-9pm

OCTOBER
Wed. Oct 4 Adam Trask 6-9pm
Fri. Oct 6 Big Mouth  5-9pm
 & The Power Tool Horns 
Sat. Oct 7 Conscious Pilot 5-9pm
Sun. Oct 8 Vintage Groove 5-9pm

7715 Alpine Road, Egg Harbor
Visit alpineresort.com or call 920.868.3000 for updates

FREE AdmissionFREE Admission
Schedule subject 
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